
 

 

SETTLEMENT CALENDAR - NOVEMBER - 2025 T+0 

NSE 
Settlement No 

Trade Day 
Trading 

Date 
Pay In - 
Pay Out 

Auction 
Date 

Auction 
Pay In 

- Out 

2025703 Monday 03/11/2025 03/11/2025 03/11/2025 03/11/2025 

2025704 Tuesday 04/11/2025 04/11/2025 04/11/2025 04/11/2025 

2025705 Thursday 06/11/2025 06/11/2025 06/11/2025 06/11/2025 

2025706 Friday 07/11/2025 07/11/2025 07/11/2025 07/11/2025 

2025707 Monday 10/11/2025 10/11/2025 10/11/2025 10/11/2025 

2025708 Tuesday 11/11/2025 11/11/2025 11/11/2025 11/11/2025 

2025709 Wednesday 12/11/2025 12/11/2025 12/11/2025 12/11/2025 

2025710 Thursday 13/11/2025 13/11/2025 13/11/2025 13/11/2025 

2025711 Friday 14/11/2025 14/11/2025 14/11/2025 14/11/2025 

2025712 Monday 17/11/2025 17/11/2025 17/11/2025 17/11/2025 

2025713 Tuesday 18/11/2025 18/11/2025 18/11/2025 18/11/2025 

2025714 Wednesday 19/11/2025 19/11/2025 19/11/2025 19/11/2025 

2025715 Thursday 20/11/2025 20/11/2025 20/11/2025 20/11/2025 

2025716 Friday 21/11/2025 21/11/2025 21/11/2025 21/11/2025 

2025717 Monday 24/11/2025 24/11/2025 24/11/2025 24/11/2025 

2025718 Tuesday 25/11/2025 25/11/2025 25/11/2025 25/11/2025 

2025719 Wednesday 26/11/2025 26/11/2025 26/11/2025 26/11/2025 

2025720 Thursday 27/11/2025 27/11/2025 27/11/2025 27/11/2025 

2025721 Friday 28/11/2025 28/11/2025 28/11/2025 28/11/2025 

  

CM BP ID IN591328 

CM NAME TSPL 

SETTLEMENT 
TYPE 

NORMAL T + 0 

SETTLEMENT 
NO. 

20 25  ? ? ? 

Note 

NSE 
Trading 
Date 

Pay In - 
Pay Out 

Timings of Pay-in and 
Pay- out Settlement 

No 

Note       
  

  

Note       
  

  

 


